Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025
Poznan, 14.2. - 28.11.2025

Najlepsza zawodniczka 100 dow

Dziewczat, 13 lat

1. SMORAWINSKA Julia
2. MIKOtLAJCZAK Helena
3. WOJCIK Marta

4. MATYSIK Alicja

5. SPIACZKA Zuzanna

6. SOBCZAK Lena

7. STEFANIAK Karolina
8. SADLOCHA Marcelina

9. DOBRZYKOWSKA Marcjanna

10. JANIK Martyna

11. SRAMA Nina

12. HALUSZCZAK Amelia
13. FOKSOWICZ Hanna
14. RUDNIK Matylda

15. SMYKAJ Katarzyna
16. ZMUDA Liwia

17. SOLTYS Anna

18. FEDORCZUK Natalia
19. SIKORA Alicja

20. MAZURKIEWICZ Martyna
21. CZLAPA Blanka

22. LUCZAK Jagoda

23. SIAMASHKA Milana
24. GRZESKOWIAK Nadia
25. URBANIAK Blanka

26. KOSZARA Alicja

27. KANTEK - WALIGORSKA Maja

28. PASZKIEWICZ Alicja

29. DUSZAK Anna

30. MAKOWSKA Olga

31. BIELOVODOVSKA Milana

32. KUBIAK Zofia
DUSZAK Anna

34. MERDA Marcelina

35. RAJCZYK Lena

36. KURZEP Helena

37. LEOPOLD Maja

38. RZEPKA Hanna
OCZKOWSKA Damroka

40. PETERS Maria

41. KLEIN Maja

42. CZAJA Emma

43. MYTLEWSKA Kornelia

44. PELCZYK Oliwia
JANKOWSKA Oliwia

46. KOWALIK Lena

47. ROG Aleksandra
ZIELINSKA Nadia

49, SOSNOWSKA Dominika

50. BLASZKIEWICZ Maja

51. LUCZAK Julia

52. LITWINOWICZ Ada

53. FRACKOWIAK Franciszka

54, LITWINOWICZ Ada
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MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
KS Posnania Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
UKS Fala Swarzedz

KS Posnania Poznan
KTP Iskra Konin

KU AZS UAM Poznan
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KS Lusovia Lusowo

KS Lusovia Lusowo

KS Posnania Poznanh

UKS Zespotu Szkét Mistrzostwa Sportowe797

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS Zespotu Szkot Mistrzostwa Sportowe644
Stowarzyszenie Akademia Sportu "Mtode 627/"

KS Posnania Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne
KU AZS UAM Poznan
Szkota Podstawowa nr 6
MKP Wagrowiec

KTP Iskra Konin

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
UKS Fala Swarzedz

KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgérne
UKS CITYZEN Poznan
"UKS - Jedynka Kornik"

UKS Fala Swarzedz
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KTP Iskra Konin

Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
UKS CITYZEN Poznan

KP Alfa Kornik

KP Alfa Kornik

KS Warta Poznan

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
UKS CITYZEN Poznan
Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
KP Alfa Kérnik

KU AZS UAM Poznan

UKS Zespotu Szkot Mistrzostwa Sportowe218

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS Fala Swarzedz

MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto

KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne
KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne
KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne
KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Lusovia Lusowo
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Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025
Poznan, 14.2. - 28.11.2025

55. MOSZCZYNSKA Antonina
56. PRZYBYt Matgorzata

Dziewczat, 12 lat

1. KOREJWO Marianna

2. KRAWCZYK Zuzanna
3. JANOWIAK Agata

4. LEWANDOWSKA Olga
5. KOZIEL Katarzyna

6. MAKOWSKA Nina

7. DOLATA Aleksandra

8. FRACKOWIAK Maria
9. ANUS Natasza

10. JADWIZAK Magdalena
11. CHROSTEK Karolina
12. DOLGOPOL Alicja

13. YEVSA Yevanhelina
14. TYLAK Zofia

15. MIROSHNYK Anna

16. £tUCZAK Nadia

17. KRAUZE Adela

18. DISTERHEFT Agata
19. KRAWCZYK Zofia

20. ANDRZEJEWSKA Alicja
21. BARANOWSKA Maria
22. DOLNIAK Pola

23. ZWIERUHO Lena

24. GORZELANCZYK Magdalena
25. WAWRZYNIAK Magdalena
26. PATALAS Natalia

27. RATAJCZYK Anna

28. ORLICKA Zofia

29. WOJKOWSKA Paulina
30. SZYMANKIEWICZ Nina
31. PRUSZYNSKA Weronika
32. RATAJCZYK Hanna

33. ORZECH Antonina

34. KOLAT Nadia

35. WICIAK Pola

36. GREK Leyali

37. GROCKA Hanna

38. JEDRZEJAK Zofia

39. NASKRET Julia

40. PYRA Aniela

41. UNIEJEWSKA Agata
42. KOPRUCKA Sara

43. LEWANDOWSKA Oliwia
44, SZWAJKOWSKA Natalia
45. MROZEK Olena

46. GORNIAK Maria

47. ZAK Anastazja

48. CZERWINSKA Anna
49. CIESLA Kaja

50. STACHOWIAK Lena

51. PAWLAK Maja

52. ROSA Zuzanna

53. FATURIK Tanya
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KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne
KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KS Posnania Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Warta Poznan
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
UKS ,,HS" Team Kryty Basen Ktodzko
KS Warta Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
KS Posnania Poznan

KP Alfa Kornik

KS Lusovia Lusowo

UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki
KU AZS UAM Poznan
"UKS - Jedynka Kornik"
Ktp "Posejdon" Konin

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

Ktp "Posejdon" Konin
UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn

152
107

1500
1210
1129
1068
1039
932
884
802
800
1451
945
809
807
696
692
640
564
490
256
681
595
594
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552
539

UKS Zespotu Szkot Mistrzostwa Sportowe528

Ktp "Posejdon" Konin

KS Lusovia Lusowo

KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

Ktp "Posejdon" Konin

UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki
UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki
KS Lusovia Lusowo

Szkota Podstawowa nr 6

KP Alfa Kérnik

KP Alfa Kérnik

Szkota Podstawowa nr 6

521
503
493
485
482
452
398
389
383
372
364
343
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UKS Zespotu Szkét Mistrzostwa Sportowe303

UKS "Dwojka" w Obornikach
KS Posnania Poznan

UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn

KS Posnania Poznan
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KS Warta Poznan

MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa"

288
286
261
239
426
393
389

UKS Zespotu Szkot Mistrzostwa Sportowe332

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
UKS "Dwoéjka" w Obornikach
KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS Lusovia Lusowo

327
297
260
252
227
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Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025
Poznan, 14.2. - 28.11.2025

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

BUDZYN Lena

FATURIK Tanya

DEREN Zofia
FLASZEWSKA Zofia
SNIEGOCKA Aleksandra
AGACINSKA Martyna
PIETRZYK Emilia

IMAS Liliana
ROGALINSKA Barbara
CIESIELSKA Zuzanna
tUCZAK Amelia
SROCZYNSKA Hanna
GRONEK Anna
SZCZEPKOWSKA Martyna

Dziewczat, 11 lat

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

DOBRZYKOWSKA Agata
PIECZYNSKA Barbara
CIOCH Amelia
SADOWSKA Oliwia
GRACZYK Gabriela
KURCZABA Weronika
SANELUTA Martyna
FOKSOWICZ Maria
TSVIETKOVA Yelyzaveta
PRZYBYL Barbara

. HALINSKA Julia

. STAROSCIAK Zuzanna

. OBST Zofia

. RYMARCZYK Aleksandra

ZENO Milena

. KUBIAK Amelia
. URBAN Dagna

FAGASINSKA Natalia
GOJSKA Zuzanna

. BARTCZAK Marianna

. PLACZEK Zuzanna

. KALISZAN Amelia

. JARANTOWSKA Oliwia
. WALDEK Ewa

. BUDNER Hanna

KUBIAK Aleksandra

. POCHTAR Milena

. KONIECZNA Lena

. YARISH Yulia

. BAJONCZAK Magdalena
. STEFANIAK Alicja

. STROINSKA Adrianna

. RAS Amelia

. SZCZUREK Katarzyna

. BOGUCKA Zuzanna

JANUS Hanna
MANKA Aniela
JUDYCKA Gabriela
ZIELINSKA Nina
SOLTYS Olena
ANTKOWIAK Matylda
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UKS "Dwojka" w Obornikach
KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne
UKS Zespotu Szkot Mistrzostwa Sportowel88

KS Lusovia Lusowo
KP Alfa Kérnik

UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki

Szkota Podstawowa nr 6
KS Lusovia Lusowo
Szkota Podstawowa nr 6
KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan
KP Alfa Kérnik

KP Alfa Kérnik

MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto

KU AZS UAM Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
IUKS Jedynka Poznan
KS Waterpolo Poznan
KP Alfa Kornik

KU AZS UAM Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Lusovia Lusowo
IUKS Jedynka Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
IUKS Jedynka Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan

UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki
Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz

KTP Iskra Konin
KS Warta Poznan
KTP Iskra Konin

UKS ,,HS" Team Kryty Basen Klodzko 715

UKS Fala Swarzedz
KTP Iskra Konin

KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa"
"UKS - Jedynka Kornik"
"UKS - Jedynka Kornik"
"UKS - Jedynka Kornik"
KU AZS UAM Poznan
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn
KS Warta Poznan

UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn
KS Warta Poznan

IUKS Jedynka Poznan
KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Lusovia Lusowo

UKS Fala Swarzedz
IUKS Jedynka Poznan
UKS Fala Swarzedz
IUKS Jedynka Poznan
KS Warta Poznan

204
195

180
179
176
175
174
171
169
162
160
107
91
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1018
900
787
686
612
600
582
581
559
542
502
467
408

1035

1011
917
833
830

712
656
334
285
282
633
598
529
523
466
434
403
398
388
363
335
335
314
285
249
379
361
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Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025

Poznan, 14.2. - 28.11.2025

42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.

63.
64.
65.
66.

WITUSKA Zuzanna
KOPCZYNSKA Bianca
ANDRZEJEWSKA Hanna
STASZEWSKA lvi
YARISH Yuliia

NOSKE Antonina
LUCZKOW Marta
SZOLDRA Hanna
RACZYNSKA Hanna
SZIDEOWSKA Michalina
PUSHKARENKO Yelyzaveta
DERDA Nina
NIKLEWICZ Michalina
PERCZYNSKA Aleksandra
KASPRZYK Amelia
ZYBARIEVA Angelina
ZANDECKA Patrycja
ELSNER Teresa
KOSZELA Maria

IMAS Wiktoria

IMAS Wiktoria
KOSAKOWSKA Zofia
CHRAPA Agata

CAL Hanna

NAWROCKA Amelia

14 MUKS "Pietnastka"

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 "UKS - Jedynka Koérnik"

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 KU AZS UAM Poznan

14 UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki
14 MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 UKS Zespotu Szkét Mistrzostwa Sportowel83

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin
14 KS Warta Poznan

14 Ktp "Posejdon" Konin
14 KS Lusovia Lusowo
14 KS Lusovia Lusowo

14 UKS Zespotu Szkét Mistrzostwa Sportowel47

14 IUKS Jedynka Poznan
14 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn
14 KP Alfa Kornik

14 KS Lusovia Lusowo
14 KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgérne
14 KS Lusovia Lusowo

14 KU AZS UAM Poznan
14 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn

14 UKS Zespotu Szkoét Mistrzostwa Sportowe@1

14 KP Alfa Kornik

262
242
233
231
227
227
208
190

174
172
166
163
156

144
131
115
115
105
105
104
93
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